8PANO . CONTRACT = "
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | robao33-10-32¢ 1o cooe P | 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NOQ. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIMIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 8. PROJECT NO.{if apphcabia)
MOOL See Block 16C RFPA: 0IS-11-512

FFS: 113725

6. ISSUED BY CODE (3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it obher then item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. | Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWE-01-B1lOM
Washington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20555
5. NAME ANDADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. sirest, county, Staw and ZI° Codo) | o [ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG

AEGIS.NET INC
€8, DATED (SEE TEM 11)

104 MDDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

!
!
ZADE WAY
42 READS WAY 1:;5351-‘0;255 NRCT004
I

NEw CASTLE DE 197201648

108. DATED (SEEITEM 13}

cope DUNS792268265 | paciuTY cope NAICSS41515 | ® l04-07-2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numpered solicitaion is amenaed as set forth m item 14.  The nour and aate specified for receipt of Offers ',—_:lis extended, J::lvs noi exienaec,

Offers must acknowieoge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By compieting ltems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of tne amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
ofier submitted; or (C} By separate letter or tetegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECENVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. {f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted. such change may be mage
by telegram or iefter, provided each tetegram or lefter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA _ (frequiredy  B&R: 2011-X0200-20-11-3-156 JC: J4698 BOC: 252A
APPN: 31X0200.120
Opliqation Amount: $162.000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0 _[A. THIS CHANGE DRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speciy mshorty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104.

i B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as cnanges in paying office, spproprialion aate, e )
' SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.106(p).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT /S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF' FAR Clause 52.217-8, Uption to exrend services
X
i 0. OTHER (Spectty type ot mod¥icanon and avthority)
E. IMPORTANT: Conwactor | ’ is not, is required to sign fis document and return copies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {CQrganized by UCF secuon inchudng i subjeci EtNeT whsre taasinie.)

See page two for a complete description of this modification
Total Opligation: $392,086.00 (Changed)

Total Ceiling amount: 5392,086.00 (Changed)
Period of Performance: 3/28/11 -~ 6/30/1Z (Changed!

Exceot as proviaad neseir:. all enms and of the N tam 8A o 104, &5 henatafone CNanged, reMains unchangedt and i full foroe and shecl.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Tyon or osint) b 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACZTING OFFICER {Typs or pontj

Tom Louwrencd, VP of Secvies AESS.AZ T Wittiem Adges

Contractipf Offipef

158. CONTRA FE\F@R y ’ o i 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNITW?’ AMW “16C. DATE SIGNED
7 [ 4 g’ f g"// § By A ﬁ S I y— ///FL {[
3 I

7 (Segmeture ofperson autonzed w g | Seprands of Lonracng Offcat’

NSK 7540-01-152-807C . STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83;
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Froscrivad by CSA - FAR (8 CFR) 53 242

SUNS! REVIEW CONMPLETE ™

TEMPLM_E-MMﬂm e
MAR O's 2013 ?\m‘?&‘ﬂ



~RC-DR-33-10-324

Modification No.1

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the task order period of performance from
3/28/2011 to 6/30/2012; (2) Provide funding in the amount of $162.000.00; (3) And increase the

task order ceiling by $162,000 from $230,086 to $392.085.

As a result, the foliowing revisions are hareby made to the Task Order Schedule:

17. ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES Scheduie — Continuation

ITEM NO.
A)

001

003

004

008

007

008

008

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
(B)

V&V Technical Specialist
PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

W&V Process Manager
PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

IV&V Senior Functional Analyst

PoP 03/28/2011 — 05/18/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 - 12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 ~ 12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 05/19/2011 ~12/31/2011

IV&V Technical Specialist
PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

IV&V Process Manager
PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

V&V Senior Functional Analyst .

PoP 01/01/2012 - 06/30/2012

QTY ORDERED  UNIT
(C)

(0

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMOUNT
(F)
$15,005.04
$2,912.28
$30,046.17
$48,981.33
$9,174.27
$103,514.76
$50,179.65

$7,485.20

$104.317.20

Except as specified herein, all other terms and conditions shall remain the same and are in full
force and effect

0

[{)]

[N

—f

3]



